TRESS CODE

Price list - May 2025

All our hair extensions are made of the highest quality, hand-selected real human hair. Each product is made of the hair of a single donor which ensures the

most natural look possible. For special inquiries you can reach us at hello@tresscodehair.com or +36 70 720 55 96.

Online orders can be made at

Bulk-—100g

natural — medium, dark brown
natural — light brown

dyed — black

bleached - light, medium, dark
blonde

bleached - platinum blonde
dyed — rooted, bleached base
dyed - as requested

dyed - ready-to-wear balayage

Microtip — 100 g

natural — medium, dark brown
natural - light brown

dyed - black

bleached - light, medium, dark
blonde

bleached - platinum blonde
dyed — rooted, bleached base
dyed - as requested

dyed - ready-to-wear balayage

Nanoring —100 g

natural — medium, dark brown
natural — light brown

dyed — black

bleached - light, medium, dark
blonde

bleached - platinum blonde
dyed — rooted, bleached base
dyed - as requested

dyed - ready-to-wear balayage

Hand-tied weft, clip-in —100 g

natural — medium, dark brown
natural - light brown

dyed - black

bleached - light, medium, dark
blonde

bleached - platinum blonde
dyed — rooted, bleached base
dyed - as requested

dyed - ready-to-wear balayage

Pre-bonded — 100 g

natural — medium, dark brown
natural - light brown

dyed — black

bleached - light, medium, dark
blonde

bleached - platinum blonde
dyed — rooted, bleached base
dyed — as requested

dyed - ready-to-wear balayage

Tape-in sets

Number of tapes
20 pieces
40 pieces
60 pieces

Tape-in — 20 pieces

natural — medium, dark brown
natural - light brown

dyed - black

dyed — rooted, bleached base
dyed — as requested

dyed - ready-to-wear balayage

40 cm
€184
€219
€219

€235

€262
€262
€262
€276

40 cm
€219
€254
€254

€270

€297
€297

€297
€311

40 cm
€232
€268
€268

€284

€311
€311
€311
€324

40 cm
€219

€259
€254

€270

€297
€297
€297
€311

40 cm
€219
€254
€254

€270

€297
€297
€297
€311

40 cm
458
90g
1358

40 cm
€109
€126
€126
€145
€145
€151

45 cm
€203
€238
€238

€254

€281
€281
€281
€295

45 cm
€238
€273
€273

€289

€316
€316
€316
€330

45 cm
€251
€286
€286

€303

€330
€330
€330
€343

45 cm
€238
€273
€273

€289

€316
€316
€316
€330

45 cm
€238
€273
€273

€289

€316
€316
€316
€330

45 cm
48g
958
1438

45 cm
€123
€141
€141
€161
€161
€168

50 cm
€222
€257
€257

€273

€300
€300
€300
€314

50 cm
€257
€202
€202

€308

€335
€335
€335
€349

50 cm
€270
€305
€305

€322

€349
€349
€349
€362

50 cm
€257
€292
€202

€308

€335
€335
€335
€349

50 cm
€257
€202
€292

€308

€335
€335
€335
€349

50 cm
508
100g
150 g

50 cm
€138
€155
€155
€177
€177
€184

55 cm
€249
€284
€284

€300

€327
€327
€327
€341

55 cm
€284
€319
€319

€335

€362
€362
€362
€376

55 cm
€297
€332
€332

€349

€376
€376
€376
€389

55 cm
€284
€319
€319

€335

€362
€362
€362
€376

55 cm
€284
€319
€319

€335

€362
€362
€362
€376

55 cm
538
1058
158 g

55 cm
€158
€176
€176
€199
€199
€205

60 cm
€276
€311
€311

€327

€354
€354
€354
€368

60 cm
€311
€346
€346

€362

€389
€389
€389
€403

60 cm
€324
€359
€359

€376

€403
€403
€403
€416

60 cm
€311
€346
€346

€362

€389
€389
€389
€403

60 cm
€311
€346
€346

€362

€389
€389
€389
€403

60 cm
558
10 g
165 g

60 cm
€178
€199
€199
€222
€222
€230

65 cm
€297
€332
€332

€349

€376
€376
€376
€389

65 cm
€332
€368
€368

€384

€411
€411
€411
€424

65 cm
€346
€381
€381

€397

€424
€424
€424
€438

65 cm
€332
€368
€368

€384

€411
€411
€411
€424

65 cm
€332
€368
€368

€384

€411
€411
€411
€424

65 cm
588
15¢
1738

65 cm
€199
€218
€218
€243
€243
€251

70 cm
€324
€359
€359

€376

€403
€403
€403
€416

70 cm
€359
€395
€395

€411

€438
€438
€438
€451

70 cm
€373
€408
€408

€424

€451
€451
€451
€465

70 cm
€359
€395
€395

€411

€438
€438
€438
€451

70 cm
€359
€395
€395

€411

€438
€438
€438
€451

70 cm
60g
120 g
180¢g

70 cm
€222
€243
€243
€269
€269
€277

75 cm
€351
€386
€386

€403

€430
€430
€430
€443

75 cm
€386
€422
€422

€438

€465
€465
€465
€478

75 cm
€400
€435
€435

€451

€478
€478
€478
€492

75 cm
€386
€422
€422

€438

€465
€465
€465
€478

75 cm
€386
€422
€422

€438

€465
€465
€465
€478

75 cm
638
1258
188 ¢g

75 cm
€247
€269
€269
€296
€296
€304

80 cm
€378
€414
€414

€430

€457
€457
€457
€470

8o cm
€414
€449
€449

€465

€492
€492
€492
€505

8o cm
€427
€462
€462

€478

€505
€505
€505
€519

8o cm
€414
€449
€449

€465

€492
€492
€492
€505

8o cm
€414
€449
€449

€465

€492
€492
€492
€505

80 cm
658
1308
1958

8o cm
€273
€296
€296
€324
€324
€332


https://tresscodehair.com/en

