## **TRESS CODE**

Price list - May 2025

All our hair extensions are made of the highest quality, hand-selected real human hair. Each product is made of the hair of a single donor which ensures the most natural look possible. For special inquiries you can reach us at hello@tresscodehair.com or +36 70 720 55 96. Online orders can be made at https://tresscodehair.com/en

Bulk – 100 g	40 cm	45 cm	50 cm	55 cm	60 cm	65 cm	70 cm	75 cm	80 cm
atural – medium, dark brown	€184	€203	€222	€249	€276	€297	€324	€351	€378
atural – light brown	€219	€238	€257	€284	€311	€332	€359	€386	€414
<b>yed</b> – black	€219	€238	€257	€284	€311	€332	€359	€386	€414
leached – light, medium, dark londe	€235	€254	€273	€300	€327	€349	€376	€403	€430
leached – platinum blonde	€262	€281	€300	€327	€354	€376	€403	€430	€457
yed - rooted, bleached base	€262	€281	€300	€327	€354	€376	€403	€430	€457
yed – as requested	€262	€281	€300	€327	€354	€376	€403	€430	€457
yed – ready-to-wear balayage	€276	€295	€314	€341	€368	€389	€416	€443	€470
Aicrotip – 100 g									
atural – medium, dark brown	<b>40 cm</b> €219	45 cm	50 cm	<b>55 cm</b> €284	60 cm	65 cm	70 cm	75 cm	80 cm
atural – light brown	€219 €254	€238 €273	€257 €292	€264	€311 €346	€332 €368	€359	€386 €422	€414 €449
yed – black	€254	€2/3	€292	€319	€346	€368	€395 €395	€422	€449
leached – light, medium, dark	€270	€289	€308	€335	€362	€384	€411	€438	€465
leached – platinum blonde	€297	€316	€335	€362	€389	€411	€438	€465	€492
yed – rooted, bleached base	€297	€316	€335	€362	€389	€411	€438	€465	€492
yed – as requested	€297	€316	€335	€362	€389	€411	€438	€465	€492
yed – ready-to-wear balayage	€311	€330	€349	€376	€403	€424	€451	€478	€505
	2022	-33-	-049	-5/-	5450		-10-	5475	-0-0
lanoring – 100 g	40 cm	45 cm	50 cm	55 cm	60 cm	65 cm	70 cm	75 cm	80 cm
atural – medium, dark brown	€232	€251	€270	€297	€324	€346	€373	€400	€427
atural – light brown	€268	€286	€305	€332	€359	€381	€408	€435	€462
yed – black	€268	€286	€305	€332	€359	€381	€408	€435	€462
leached – light, medium, dark onde	€284	€303	€322	€349	€376	€397	€424	€451	€478
leached – platinum blonde	€311	€330	€349	€376	€403	€424	€451	€478	€505
yed - rooted, bleached base	€311	€330	€349	€376	€403	€424	€451	€478	€505
yed – as requested	€311	€330	€349	€376	€403	€424	€451	€478	€505
<b>yed</b> – ready-to-wear balayage	€324	€343	€362	€389	€416	€438	€465	€492	€519
Hand-tied weft, clip-ir	1 – 100 g	<b>.</b>							
	40 cm	45 cm	50 cm	55 cm	60 cm	65 cm	70 cm	75 cm	80 cm
atural – medium, dark brown	€219	€238	€257	€284	€311	€332	€359	€386	€414
atural – light brown	€254	€273	€292	€319	€346	€368	€395	€422	€449
yed – black	€254	€273	€292	€319	€346	€368	€395	€422	€449
leached – light, medium, dark onde	€270	€289	€308	€335	€362	€384	€411	€438	€465
leached – platinum blonde	€297	€316	€335	€362	€389	€411	€438	€465	€492
yed – rooted, bleached base	€297	€316	€335	€362	€389	€411	€438	€465	€492
yed – as requested	€297	€316	€335	€362	€389	€411	€438	€465	€492
<b>yed</b> – ready-to-wear balayage	€311	€330	€349	€376	€403	€424	€451	€478	€505
Pre-bonded – 100 g									
aturnal modium daul-lum	40 cm	45 cm	50 cm	55 cm	60 cm	65 cm	70 cm	75 cm	80 cn
atural – medium, dark brown	€219	€238	€257	€284	€311	€332	€359	€386	€414
atural – light brown yed – black	€254 €254	€273 €273	€292 €292	€319 €319	€346 €346	€368 €368	€395 €395	€422 €422	€449 €449
		€2/3 €289	€308	€335	€362	€384	€395 €411	€422 €438	€449
eached – light, medium, dark	€270	0209	0300						
onde					6000	6411	6409		
onde leached – platinum blonde	€297	€316	€335	€362	€389	€411	€438	€465	
londe leached – platinum blonde yed – rooted, bleached base	€297 €297	€316 €316	€335 €335	€362 €362	€389	€411	€438	€465	€492
londe leached – platinum blonde yed – rooted, bleached base yed – as requested	€297	€316	€335	€362					€492 €492
onde leached – platinum blonde yed – rooted, bleached base yed – as requested yed – ready-to-wear balayage	€297 €297 €297	€316 €316 €316	€335 €335 €335	€362 €362 €362	€389 €389	€411 €411	€438 €438	€465 €465	€492 €492
onde leached – platinum blonde yed – rooted, bleached base yed – as requested yed – ready-to-wear balayage Cape-in sets	€297 €297 €297	€316 €316 €316	€335 €335 €335	€362 €362 €362	€389 €389	€411 €411	€438 €438	€465 €465	€492 €492 €505
onde leached – platinum blonde yed – rooted, bleached base yed – as requested yed – ready-to-wear balayage  Cape-in sets tumber of tapes p pieces	€297 €297 €297 €311	€316 €316 €316 €330	€335 €335 €335 €349	€362 €362 €362 €376	€389 €389 €403	€411 €411 €424	€438 €438 €451	€465 €465 €478	€492 €492 €492 €505
onde leached – platinum blonde yed – rooted, bleached base yed – as requested yed – ready-to-wear balayage 'ape-in sets umber of tapes D pieces	€297 €297 €297 €311	€316 €316 €316 €330	€335 €335 €335 €349	€362 €362 €362 €376	€389 €389 €403	€411 €411 €424 <b>65 cm</b>	€438 €438 €451 <b>70 cm</b>	€465 €465 €478	€492 €492 €505 <b>80 cm</b> 65 g
onde leached – platinum blonde yed – rooted, bleached base yed – as requested yed – ready-to-wear balayage  Cape-in sets  umber of tapes p pieces	€297 €297 €297 €311 <b>40 cm</b> 45 g	€316 €316 €316 €330 <b>45 cm</b> 48 g	€335 €335 €335 €349 <b>50 cm</b>	€362 €362 €362 €376 <b>55 cm</b>	€389 €389 €403 <b>60 cm</b> 55 g	€411 €411 €424 <b>65 cm</b> 58 g	€438 €438 €451 <b>70 cm</b> 60 g	€465 €465 €478 <b>75 cm</b> 63 g	€492 €492 €505 <b>80 cn</b> 65 g 130 g
onde leached – platinum blonde leached – platinum blonde leached – platinum blonde leached – see en en en en en en en leached – see en en en en en en en en leached – see en leached – platinum blonde	€297 €297 €297 €311 <b>40 cm</b> 45 g 90 g 135 g	€316 €316 €316 €330 <b>45 cm</b> 48 g 95 g 143 g	€335 €335 €335 €349 <b>50 cm</b> 50 g 150 g	€362 €362 €362 €376 <b>55 cm</b> 53 g 105 g 158 g	€389 €389 €403 <b>60 cm</b> 55 \$ 110 g 165 g	€411 €411 €424 <b>65 cm</b> 58 g 115 g 173 g	€438 €438 €451 <b>70 cm</b> 60 g 120 g 180 g	€465 €465 €478 <b>75 cm</b> 63 g 125 g 188 g	€492 €492 €505 <b>80 cm</b> 65 g 130 g 195 g
onde leached – platinum blonde lyed – rooted, bleached base lyed – as requested lyed – ready-to-wear balayage lape-in sets lumber of tapes ly pieces	€297 €297 €297 €311 <b>40 cm</b> 45 g 90 g 135 g	€316 €316 €316 €330 45 cm 48 g 95 g 143 g	€335 €335 €335 €349 <b>50 cm</b> 50 g 100 g 150 g	€362 €362 €362 €376 55 cm 53 g 105 g 158 g	€389 €389 €403 <b>60 cm</b> 55 g 110 g 165 g	€411 €411 €424 65 cm 58 g 115 g 173 g	€438 €438 €451 70 cm 60 g 120 g 180 g	€465 €465 €478 75 cm 63 g 125 g 188 g	€492 €492 €505 80 cm 65 g 130 g 195 g
leached – platinum blonde yed – rooted, bleached base yed – as requested yed – ready-to-wear balayage  Cape-in sets fumber of tapes to pieces	€297 €297 €297 €311 <b>40 cm</b> 45 g 90 g 135 g	€316 €316 €316 €330 45 cm 48 g 95 g 143 g	€335 €335 €335 €349 <b>50 cm</b> 50 g 100 g 150 g	€362 €362 €362 €376 55 cm 53 g 105 g 158 g	€389 €389 €403 <b>60 cm</b> 55 g 110 g 165 g	€411 €411 €424 <b>65 cm</b> 58 g 115 g 173 g	€438 €438 €451 <b>70 cm</b> 60 g 120 g 180 g	€465 €465 €478 <b>75 cm</b> 63 g 125 g 188 g	80 cm 65 g 130 g 80 cm 62 73
londe leached – platinum blonde yed – rooted, bleached base yed – as requested yed – ready-to-wear balayage Cape-in sets fumber of tapes o pieces o pieces o pieces Cape-in – 20 pieces atural – medium, dark brown atural – light brown	€297 €297 €297 €311 <b>40 cm</b> 45 g 90 g 135 g	€316 €316 €316 €330 45 cm 48 g 95 g 143 g 45 cm €123 €141	€335 €335 €335 €349 <b>50 cm</b> 50 g 150 g <b>50 cm</b> €138 €155	€362 €362 €362 €376 55 cm 53 g 158 g 55 cm €158 €176	€389 €389 €403 <b>60 cm</b> 55 8 110 g 165 g <b>60 cm</b> €178 €199	€411 €411 €424 65 cm 58 g 115 g 173 g	€438 €438 €451 <b>70 cm</b> 60 g 120 g 180 g	€465 €465 €478 <b>75 cm</b> 63 g 125 g 188 g <b>75 cm</b> €247 €269	€492 €492 €505 80 cn 65 g 130 g 195 g 80 cn €273 €296
londe leached – platinum blonde yed – rooted, bleached base yed – as requested yed – ready-to-wear balayage Cape-in sets fumber of tapes o pieces o pieces o pieces Cape-in – 20 pieces atural – medium, dark brown atural – light brown yed – black	€297 €297 €297 €311 <b>40 cm</b> 45 g 90 g 135 g <b>40 cm</b> €109 €126 €126	€316 €316 €316 €330 <b>45 cm</b> 48 g 95 g 143 g <b>45 cm</b> €123 €141 €141	€335 €335 €335 €349 <b>50 cm</b> 50 g 150 g <b>50 cm</b> €138 €155 €155	€362 €362 €362 €376 55 cm 53 g 105 g 158 g 55 cm €158 €176 €176	€389 €389 €403 <b>60 cm</b> 55 g 110 g 165 g <b>60 cm</b> €178 €199 €199	€411 €411 €424 <b>65 cm</b> 58 g 115 g 173 g <b>65 cm</b> €199 €218 €218	€438 €438 €451 <b>70 cm</b> 60 g 120 g 180 g <b>70 cm</b> €222 €243 €243	€465 €465 €478 <b>75 cm</b> 63 g 125 g 188 g <b>75 cm</b> €247 €269 €269	80 cm 65 g 130 g 195 g 80 cm 6273 6296
leached – light, medium, dark londe leached – platinum blonde yed – rooted, bleached base yed – as requested yed – ready-to-wear balayage  l'ape-in sets lumber of tapes o pieces o pieces o pieces o pieces o pieces atural – medium, dark brown atural – light brown yed – black yed – rooted, bleached base yed – as requested	€297 €297 €297 €311 <b>40 cm</b> 45 g 90 g 135 g	€316 €316 €316 €330 45 cm 48 g 95 g 143 g 45 cm €123 €141	€335 €335 €335 €349 <b>50 cm</b> 50 g 150 g <b>50 cm</b> €138 €155	€362 €362 €362 €376 55 cm 53 g 158 g 55 cm €158 €176	€389 €389 €403 <b>60 cm</b> 55 8 110 g 165 g <b>60 cm</b> €178 €199	€411 €411 €424 65 cm 58 g 115 g 173 g	€438 €438 €451 <b>70 cm</b> 60 g 120 g 180 g	€465 €465 €478 <b>75 cm</b> 63 g 125 g 188 g <b>75 cm</b> €247 €269	€492 €492 €505